CANADIAN IMPERIAL BK OF COMM.

CANADIAN IMPERIAL BK OF COMM.

ISIN: CA1360691010 WKN:

Overview

2024/04/23 08:00:31

Price
44.525 EUR

Difference © -001%(-0.01)

General attributes

ISIN CA1360691010
Symbol CM
Exchange Hanover
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 41,811 EUR
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 44.57 EUR (400)
Ask (Ask size) 45.04 EUR (400)
Open 44.525 EUR
High 44.525 EUR
Low 44525 EUR
Close (prev. day) 44.53 EUR
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 0

Futures and Options

Related Futures 15
Related Options =

PDF Downloads

Company report: CANADIAN IMPERIAL &
BK OF COMM.
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date

2024/04/23
2024/04/22
2024/04/19
2024/04/18
2024/04/17

Headline Download
Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

CHCHCHCH

rrrrr

Akciové trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=200721230
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=CA1360691010-2024-04-23.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DCA1360691010
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA1360691010&ID_NOTATION=351421498
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=384249
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7d1ee86c5be8422310a41d88b84eb057666c75d279990947474f008fd263dc1e&idfile=60227&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60227%2F2024-04-23%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d3309e860322d38d8&time=1713964543&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383902
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=05bd20a50e66a3a011f9085e1e4baa4cd06c156f55021b99d980379fd9615ae4&idfile=60219&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60219%2F2024-04-22%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c297c4ca61deae4ba&time=1713964543&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383689
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a84e4ae7cc5b0698308a262cf2c19f3312bc953da7cfd4997b1e6d519e32a682&idfile=60213&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60213%2F2024-04-19%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=52a5eca620f9fd8b1&time=1713964543&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383385
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5d5a5899c2e06cc9350cc1ecc5a9b7abe2a9d45557231a005a276ec09886f72e&idfile=60207&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60207%2F2024-04-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=55b12f83f4a3127c7&time=1713964543&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383057
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=16346a3d45d1322bbc678d82fb92d463d9989e7a4e5b6c1ac88b4adf2d570312&idfile=60201&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60201%2F2024-04-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=948434d7dea18ca04&time=1713964543&tool=RSC

CANADIAN IMPERIAL BK OF COMM.

Details

2024/04/23 08:00:31

Price
44,525 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

© -001%(-0.01)

CA1360691010

CM

Hanover

EUR

Financial

Stock

41,811 EUR
S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

44.57 EUR (400)
45.04 EUR (400)
44525 EUR
44525 EUR
44,525 EUR
4453 EUR

Performance and Risk

6m
Perf (%) +29.07%
Perf (abs.) +10.03
Beta 1.07
Volatility 17.44
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for CANADIAN IMPERIAL BK OF COMM.

Exchange [F]

Tradegate
Toronto Stock
Exchange
Stuttgart
NYSE

Munich

Date

2024/04/
22

2024/04/
22

2024/04/
23

2024/04/
22

2024/04/

Time

22:26

22:20

14:04

22:00

08:00

44.216 EUR (30
45.413 EUR (5
42.797 EUR (2
39.479 EUR (1
46.680 EUR (2024/04/02
41.140 EUR (2024/02/14
46.680 EUR (2024/04/02
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
32.800 EUR (2023/10/30)

Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

44.76 EUR 0.01 1

65.32 CAD 328.50 8,250

4452 EUR 0.00 6

4769 USD 78.84 13,779

44.525 EUR 0.00

2/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=351421498
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=54173329
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=97405
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=97405
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28813739
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=72155
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8299150

CANADIAN IMPERIAL BK OF COMM.

CESKAS
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London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

23

2024/03/
14

2024/04/
23

2024/04/
23

2024/04/
23

2024/04/
23

15:54

08:00

08:00

08:10

14:00

66.87 CAD 0.01

44.525 EUR 0.00

44.525 EUR 0.00

44515 EUR 0.00

44775 EUR 0.00

3/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208492066
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208492066
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=97407
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119678382
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20249

CANADIAN IMPERIAL BK OF COMM.

Company profile

Company Logo

CIBC

f/’—"_

Contact Details

CANADIAN IMPERIAL BANK OF
COMMERCE

CIBC Square, 81 Bay Street - M5J OE7

Toronto
Telefon: +
Fax: +

E-mail: -

PDF Downloads

Company report: CANADIAN IMPERIAL

BK OF COMM.
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Company Profile

Canadian Imperial Bank of Commerce is a financial institution, which engages in the
provision of banking and wealth management services. It operates through the following
segments: Canadian Personal and Business Banking, Canadian Commercial Banking and
Wealth Management, U.S. Commercial Banking and Wealth Management, Capital Markets
and Direct Financial Services, and Corporate and Other. The Canadian Personal and
Business Banking segment provides financial advice, services, and solutions. The Canadian
Commercial Banking and Wealth Management segment caters to middle-market
companies, entrepreneurs, high-net-worth individuals, families, and asset management
services to institutional investors. The U.S. Commercial Banking and Wealth Management
segment includes provision of solution and services across the U.S., focusing on middle-
market and mid-corporate companies, entrepreneurs, high-net-worth individuals, families,
and operating personal and small business banking services in four U.S. markets. Capital
Markets and Direct Financial Services segment consists of integrated global markets
products and services, investment and corporate banking, and research. The Corporate and
Other segment refers to the functional groups such as technology, infrastructure, innovation,
risk management, people, culture and brand, finance and enterprise strategy, and other
support groups. The company was founded on June 1, 1961 and is headquartered in
Toronto, Canada.

Members of Management Board Board of directors

Victor G. Chairman of Managing Katharine Chairman of Supervisory

Dodig Board Stevenson Board

Christina Member of Executive Ammar Al- Member of Supervisory
Kramer Committee Joundi Board

Frank Guse Member of Executive Barry Zubrow Member of Supervisory
Committee Board

Harry Culham Member of Executive Charles Member of Supervisory
Committee Brindamour Board

Hratch Member of Executive Christine Larsen Member of Supervisory
Panossian Committee Board

Jon Hountalas Member of Executive Kevin Kelly Member of Supervisory
Committee Board

Kikelomo Member of Executive Mark Podlasly Member of Supervisory
Lawal Committee Board

Sandy Member of Executive Martine Turcotte Member of Supervisory
Sharman Committee Board

Shawn Beber Member of Executive Mary Maher Member of Supervisory
Committee Board

Michelle Collins Member of Supervisory
Board

Nanci Caldwell ~ Member of Supervisory
Board

William Morneau Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:-
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=CA1360691010-2024-04-23.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DCA1360691010
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